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2022 – 2023 Class Dates: Foundations Course 
Note: January dates fall differently than other months due to holiday week and length of month. 
Type of Class Date Time 

Introduction to Program Tues. Sept 6 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Sept. 17 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Sept 20 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Introduction to Unit 1 Tues. Oct 4 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Oct 15 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Oct 18 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. Nov 1 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Nov 12 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Nov 15 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

 

 

[See next two pages for 6-month and 9-month program dates.] 
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2022 – 2023 Class Dates: Certificate Program 
Note: January dates fall differently than other months due to holiday week and length of month. 
Type of Class Date Time 

Introduction to Program Tues. Sept 6 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Sept. 17 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Sept 20 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Introduction to Unit 1 Tues. Oct 4 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Oct 15 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Oct 18 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. Nov 1 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Nov 12 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Nov 15 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Introduction to Unit 2 Tues. Dec. 6 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Dec 17 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Dec 20 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session *Tues. Jan 10 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class *Sat. Jan 14 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session *Tues. Jan 24 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. Feb 7 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Feb 18 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Feb 21 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Certificate Bestowal (Via Zoom) Sun. Feb 26 4 – 6:30 pm 

 
Optional: Summer retreat and celebration, June 22-25, 2023. In person, Catskill Mountains, New York. 
Further details to be provided. 
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2022 – 2023 Class Dates: Ordained Animal Chaplain Program 
Note: January dates fall differently than other months due to holiday week and length of month. 
Type of Class Date Time 

Introduction to Program Tues. Sept 6 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Sept. 17 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Sept 20 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Introduction to Unit 1 Tues. Oct 4 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Oct 15 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Oct 18 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. Nov 1 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Nov 12 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Nov 15 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Introduction to Unit 2 Tues. Dec. 6 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Dec 17 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Dec 20 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session *Tues. Jan 10 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class *Sat. Jan 14 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session *Tues. Jan 24 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. Feb 7 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Feb 18 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Feb 21 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Introduction to Unit 3 Tues. Mar 7 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Mar 18 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Mar 21 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. Apr 4 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. Apr 15 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. Apr 18 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Lecture & Discussion Session Tues. May 2 6 – 8 pm ET 

Learning Community Class Sat. May 20 1 – 6 pm ET 

Practice Session Tues. May 16 6 – 7:30 pm ET 

Capstone Projects Due Fri. June 16 EOD YTZ 

Ordination (Via Zoom) Sun. June 26 4 – 6:30 pm 

 
Optional: Summer retreat and celebration, June 22-25, 2023. In person, Catskill Mountains, New York. 
Further details to be provided. 

 


